
 

 

 

 

Ref: Sec/SE/496/2018-19 

17th December, 2018  

 

To 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400001 
Scrip Code: 531213 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
5th Floor, Exchange Plaza 
Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai – 400051  
Scrip Code: MANAPPURAM 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, intimation is hereby given for 

issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) to shareholder(s) consequent to loss of their share 

certificate that the company has issued duplicate share certificate in lieu of original which were 

reported lost, as detailed below: -  

 

 
Sl. 

No: 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio 
No: 

Old 
Certificate 

No: 

New 
Certificate 

No: 

 
Distinctive Nos: 

No: of 
shares 

1 Jose Chellakudam 004485 6798 
13764 
14696 

50156 
50156 
50156 

114625996 – 114626995 
284818606 – 284819605 
422081234 – 422083233 

1000 
1000 
2000 

2 Ciceily Jose 004486 6799 
13765 
14697 

50157 
50157 
50157 

114626996 – 114627995 
284819606 – 284820605 
422083234 – 422085233  

1000 
1000 
2000 

3 Sadanandan V.N. & 
Usha Sadanandan 

004487 6868 
13834 

50158 
50158 

114826606 – 114831605 
285019216 – 285024215  

5000 
5000 

  

Request you to take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you. 

 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Manappuram Finance Limited 

 

 

Ramesh Periasamy 

Company Secretary 
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