Make Life Easy

Ref: Sec/SE/496/2018-19 17th December, 2018

To

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Exchange Plaza		
Dalal Street	Plot No. C/1, G Block		
Mumbai – 400001	Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)		
Scrip Code: 531213	Mumbai – 400051		
	Scrip Code: MANAPPURAM		

Dear Sir,

## <u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, intimation is hereby given for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) to shareholder(s) consequent to loss of their share certificate that the company has issued duplicate share certificate in lieu of original which were reported lost, as detailed below: -

Sl.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No:	Old Certificate	New Certificate	Distinctive Nos:	No: of shares
No:			No:	No:		
1	Jose Chellakudam	004485	6798	50156	114625996 - 114626995	1000
			13764	50156	284818606 - 284819605	1000
			14696	50156	422081234 - 422083233	2000
2	Ciceily Jose	004486	6799	50157	114626996 - 114627995	1000
			13765	50157	284819606 - 284820605	1000
			14697	50157	422083234 - 422085233	2000
3	Sadanandan V.N. &	004487	6868	50158	114826606 - 114831605	5000
	Usha Sadanandan		13834	50158	285019216 - 285024215	5000

Request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully, For Manappuram Finance Limited

Ramesh Periasamy Company Secretary